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Monday     11:00 am
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 Mike Prinitz 1 S001 9 225 257 257 237 238 732 732 1
2 Rick Schwegman 1 S001 6 220 279 279 246 204 729 729 2
3 Greg Green 1 S001 4 218 257 237 257 227 721 721 3
4 Kyle Snyder 1 S001 4 218 243 224 221 243 688 688 4
5 Robert Toth 1 S001 8 219 227 227 227 218 672 672 5
6 Dave Abate 1 S001 5 220 258 258 217 179 654 654 6
7 Ray DiSimone 1 S001 5 212 225 198 225 220 643 643 7
8 Charles Burr 2 S001 8 227 223 191 223 206 620 620 8
9 Nathan Discuillo 2 S001 8 218 229 203 176 229 608 608 9

10 Roger Sabo 2 S001 9 191 246 134 226 246 606 606 10
11 Tyler Hackney 2 S001 6 192 211 186 204 211 601 601 11
12 Winslow Cota 2 S001 6 194 234 234 192 164 590 590 12
13 Mike Gogets 2 S001 9 183 225 202 225 162 589 589 13
14 Mike Lakatos 3 S001 7 215 214 171 214 191 576 576 14
15 Ben Madiera 3 S001 7 202 253 171 253 137 561 561 15
16 Rick Gray 1 S001 3 165 211 154 211 188 553 553 16
17 Mike Correra 3 S001 3 201 224 224 128 170 522 522 17
18 Greg Shaw 3 S001 7 184 176 176 175 146 497 497 18
19 Angelo Sauro 4 S001 9 191 171 171 158 157 486 486 19
20 Kim Banas 2 S001 4 149 166 162 149 166 477 477 20
21 Steven Proulx 2 S001 4 153 162 162 157 155 474 474 21
22 Deb Peterson 3 S001 8 146 152 135 152 126 413 413 22
23 Moriah Ramos 3 S001 7 140 147 142 147 113 402 402 23
24 Leigh Clauson 3 S001 5 138 149 125 149 120 394 394 24
25 Ben Shaw 4 S001 5 200 156 101 156 136 393 393 25
26 Alfredo Gutierrez 3 S001 6 122 125 118 125 108 351 351 26
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Mike Prinitz 1 S001 9 225 257 257 257 237 238 732 732 732 1 120.00
2 Rick Schwegman 1 S001 6 220 279 279 279 246 204 729 729 729 2 40.00
3 Greg Green 1 S001 4 218 257 257 237 257 227 721 721 721 3
4 Kyle Snyder 1 S001 4 218 243 243 224 221 243 688 688 688 4 60.00
5 Robert Toth 1 S001 8 219 227 227 227 227 218 672 672 672 5
6 Rick Gray 1 S001 3 165 211 246 154 211 188 553 105 658 658 6
7 Dave Abate 1 S001 5 220 258 258 258 217 179 654 654 654 7
8 Ray DiSimone 1 S001 5 212 225 225 198 225 220 643 643 643 8
9 Mike Gogets 2 S001 9 183 225 242 202 225 162 589 5 1 640 640 9

1 0 Roger Sabo 2 S001 9 191 246 255 134 226 246 606 2 7 633 633 1 0
1 1 Kim Banas 2 S001 4 149 166 217 162 149 166 477 153 630 630 1 1
1 2 Tyler Hackney 2 S001 6 192 211 219 186 204 211 601 2 4 625 625 1 2 40.00
1 3 Charles Burr 2 S001 8 227 223 223 191 223 206 620 620 620 1 3
1 4 Steven Proulx 2 S001 4 153 162 209 162 157 155 474 141 615 615 1 4
1 5 Nathan Discuillo 2 S001 8 218 229 229 203 176 229 608 608 608 1 5
1 6 Winslow Cota 2 S001 6 194 234 240 234 192 164 590 1 8 608 608 1 5
1 7 Alfredo Gutierrez 3 S001 6 122 125 203 118 125 108 351 234 585 585 1 7
1 8 Moriah Ramos 3 S001 7 140 147 207 142 147 113 402 180 582 582 1 8
1 9 Leigh Clauson 3 S001 5 138 149 211 125 149 120 394 186 580 580 1 9
2 0 Mike Lakatos 3 S001 7 215 214 214 171 214 191 576 576 576 2 0
2 1 Deb Peterson 3 S001 8 146 152 206 135 152 126 413 162 575 575 2 1
2 2 Ben Madiera 3 S001 7 202 253 253 171 253 137 561 561 561 2 2
2 3 Greg Shaw 3 S001 7 184 176 192 176 175 146 497 4 8 545 545 2 3
2 4 Mike Correra 3 S001 3 201 224 224 224 128 170 522 522 522 2 4
2 5 Angelo Sauro 4 S001 9 191 171 180 171 158 157 486 2 7 513 513 2 5
2 6 Ben Shaw 4 S001 5 200 156 156 101 156 136 393 393 393 2 6
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